1 www.fiduspower.com
TAD50 Series
   Model Number (1)
 Output Voltage
Output Current   Output Power
Efficiency Capacitive Load
Nominal Peak(2)  Nominal Peak(2)
TAD50US05B-J 5V 8A 10A 40W 56W 90.5% 16000
TAD50US7P5B-J 7.5V 6.67A 8.66A 50W 65W 90.5% 8900
TAD50US09B-J 9V 5.56A 7.77A 50W 70W 90.5% 6200
TAD50US12B-J 12V 4.17A 5.83A 50W 70W 92.5% 3500
TAD50US15B-J 15V 3.34A 4.66A 50W 70W 92.5% 2300
TAD50US18B-J 18V 2.78A 3.88A 50W 70W 92.5% 1600
TAD50US24B-J 24V 2.085A 2.91A 50W 70W 92.5% 870
TAD50US36B-J 36V 1.39A 1.94A 50W 70W 91.5% 390
TAD50US48B-J 48V 1.045A 1.45A 50W 70W 91.5% 220
TAD50US53B-J 53V 0.95A 1.32A 50W 70W 91.5% 180
Models & Ratings
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
AC Input range 85  264 VAC 120-370V DC
Operating temperature -40  85 °C See de-rating curves